HCASC NQT Scoresheet

Dillard Univ.

Match # 780

Game# 1
Alabama A&M Univ. vs.

Jackson State Univ.

Running

Player Name Score
0
Norwood, Gamica 0
0
Norwood, Gamica 0
0
Norwood, Gamica 0
0
Norwood, Gamica 30
Norwood, Gamica 30
30
30
Norwood, Gamica 30
30
Norwood, Gamica 40
Running

Player Name Score
Clarke, Justin 50
50
50
Clarke, Justin 70
70
Clarke, Justin 90
Clarke, Justin 90
No Answer 90
Clarke, Justin 90
90
Clarke, Justin 90
90

Running

Player Name Score
Ridley, Aaron 120
Ridley, Aaron 140
140
No Answer 140
140

Round 1 Jordan, Indonesia Norwood, Gamica
Round 2 Moore, Carl Clarke, Justin
Round 3 Ruffin, Aniekan Ridley, Aaron
Running Round 1
Score Player Name F.O. Bonus Q # Category F.O. Bonus
20  Jordan, Indonesia 10 10/0=10 708 "YES" OR "NO" 0 0
20 o o 705 HBOBHBCUS 0O  Norwood, Gami
35 Jordan, Indonesia 10 5/0/0=5 705 HBOB HBCUS 0 0
35 0 0 706 HBOB HBCUS 0
65 Jordan, Indonesia 10  10/10=20 706 HBOBHBCUS | o o
s o o 707 HBOBHBCUS 0O  Norwood, Gami
65 Jordan, Indonesa 0 707 HBOBHBCUS o o
65 0 702 10 YEARS AGO: 2009 10 10/10=20
s o o 709 "YES'OR'NO" 0  Norwood, Gami
65 Jordan, Indonesia 0 709 "YES" OR "NO" 0
75  Jordan, Indonesia 10 00=0 710 "YES'OR'NO" o o
75 o o 703 10 YEARSAGO: 2009 0  Norwood, Gami
105 Jordan, Indonesia 10 20 703 10 YEARS AGO: 2009 0 0
105 o o 704 10 YEARS AGO: 2009 10 000  Norwood, Gami
Running Round 2
Score Player Name F.O. Bonus Q # Category F.O. Bonus
105 0 0 714 CRUISING THE CARIBBEAN 10 0
135 Moore, Carl 10 10/10=20 715 CRUISING THE CARIBBEAN 0 0
135 | Moore,Cal O 720 SEM-CURRENT EVENTS o o
135 0 0 720 SEMI-CURRENT EVENTS 10  0/10=10
155 Moore, Carl 10 10/0=10 716 CRUISING THE CARIBBEAN 0 0
155 o o 721 SEMI-CURRENT EVENTS 10 010=10  Clarke, Justin
155 0 0 722 SEMI-CURRENT EVENTS 0
155 NoAnswer O o 722 SEMI-CURRENT EVENTS o 0 NoAnswer
155 0 0 723 THATS QUITE A REACTION! 0
185 Moore, Carl 10 10/10=20 723 THATS QUITE A REACTION! 0 0
185 0 0 724 THATS QUITE A REACTION! 0
205 Moore, Carl 10 10/0=10 724 THATS QUITE A REACTION! 0 0
Running Round 3
Score Player Name F.O. Bonus Q # Category F.O. Bonus
205 0 0 735 BOOKS BAD GUYS 10  10/10=20
205 o o 736 BOOKSBAD GUYS 10 10/0=10  Ridley, Aaron
205  Ruffin, Aniekan 0 737 BOOKSBAD GUYS o o
205 No Answer O 0 737 BOOKS BAD GUYS 0 0
235  Ruffin, Aniekan 10  10/10=20 729 HE SAID/SHESAD o o
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255
255
255
275
275
295
295
295
315

Ruffin, Aniekan 10 0/10=10

0 0

No Answer 0 0
Ruffin, Aniekan 10 10/0=10

0 0

NFL LOGOS
NFL LOGOS
NFL LOGOS
NFL LOGOS

Dillard Univ.

Ruffin, Aniekan 10 0/10=10

Ruffin, Aniekan

MINED IN THE USA
MINED IN THE USA
MINED IN THE USA

Cateqory
ANSWERING AMPERSANDS

1/213/7/18/9/M10/

490

175

Ultimate Challenge

Final Score:

175

315

0 0

0 Ridley, Aaron
0 No Answer

0

0 Ridley, Aaron
0

0

0 Ridley, Aaron
o o
Category

ENDS IN "Z"
2/3/4/5/6/718/10/

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140



